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Action taken on Unfair Means Cases UGIPG/ and Appeal cases Sep /October -2024 
Examinations 

The hearing of UMC Cases held on 28.10.2024 and on the basis of material available, as per the expert report on 

the record/the statement made by the student before the UMC Standing Committee during personal hearing ,the 

UMC Standing Committee has taken the Unanimously following decision (s) which are as under: 

Sr. No. Roll No. 
1.8608052 

8582156 
3.8605039 
2 

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind 
(A Haryana State Government University) 

(Established by the Haryana State Leaislature Act 28 of 2014 and 
recognized by UGC Act 1956 U/S 2() & 12-B) 

4. 8606855 

1 8578785 

2 

3. 

5 8606909 B.Sc.2nd 

6 8606906 B.Sc.4th 

8591908 

Course 

7. 8606913 B.Sc.4th 
8. 8607106 

8480397 

M.Sc.4th 

4. 8488197 

Abbreviations: -

B.A.2nd 
B.A.4th 

B.Sc.4th 

B.Sc.6th 

MBA.2d 
M.AM.Sc.2nd 

B,Ed.2nd 

B.Ed.2nd 

Subject 
Botany /Plant Tissue Culture 

English 
English 
Physics /Statistical Physics 
Physical Chemistry 
Math/Sequence and series 
Math / Sequence and series 
Math /Linear Algebra 

1. Dean, Colleges Branch, CRSU, Jind. 

Appeal cases 
Operations Research 
Human Anatomy and 
Physiology-ii 
Understanding Disciplines 
/Subject 
Gender School and Society 

BOD: Benefit of doubt for exemption of punishment. 

No. CRSU/EXAM/UMC2024/.. NßO9)S 

QPID 

2. All Principals concerned, Colleges affiliated to CRSU, Jind 

11178 

3. All members UMC Standing Committees, CRSU, Jind. 

12501 
12701 

12751 

6. P.A. to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), CRSU. Jind. 

12754 
12756 
12756 
14063 

PC: Disqualified from passing in the concerned subject/paper (Theory except Practical). 

91032 
91104 

96825 

96826 

A Copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action, please; 

Decisions 

4. The System Analyst with request to upload the same on the University website. 

BOD 

5. P.S. to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), CRSU. Jind. 

BOD 

PC 

PC 
BOD 

Note : Any candidate dissatisfied with the decision of the Unfair Means Cases, against the action taken 

by the UMC Standing Committee can submit an appeal for reconsideration of the cases up to 29.10.2024 
with the fee of Rs. 1000/- Such reconsideration will be allowed only once. No such request wil be entertained 
after 28.11.2024 

BOD 

BOD 

BOD 

BOD 
PC 

BOD 

Controller of Examinations 

PC 

Date :- .lo"y 

Controller of Examinations 
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