

चौधरी रणबीर सिंह विश्वविद्यालय,जीन्द

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind (A Haryana State Government University) (Established by the Haryana State Legislature Act 28 of 2014 and recognized by UGC Act 1956 U/S 2(f) & 12-B)



Action taken on Unfair Means Cases UG/PG/ and Appeal cases Sep /October -2024 Examinations

The hearing of UMC Cases held on 28.10.2024 and on the basis of material available, as per the expert report on the record/the statement made by the state the record/the statement made by the student before the UMC Standing Committee during personal hearing, the UMC Standing Committee has taken the UMC standing c UMC Standing Committee has taken the Unanimously following decision (s) which are as under: Decisions

				ODID	Decisione
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Course	Subject	QPID	BOD
1.	8608052	M.Sc.4th	Botany /Plant Tissue Culture	11178	BOD
2.	8582156	B.A.2nd	English	12501	PC
3.	8605039	B.A.4th	English	12701	PC
4.	8606855	B.Sc.4th	Physics /Statistical Physics	12751	BOD
5.	8606909	B.Sc.2nd	Physical Chemistry	12754	BOD
6.	8606906	B.Sc.4th	Math/Sequence and series	12756	BOD
7.	8606913	B.Sc.4th	Math / Sequence and series	12756	BOD
8.	8607106	B.Sc.6th	Math /Linear Algebra	14063	
Appeal cases					BOD
1.	8578785	MBA.2 nd	Operations Research	91032	PC
2.	8591908	M.A./M.Sc.2 nd	Human Anatomy and	91104	10
			Physiology-ii	0(925	BOD
. 3.	8480397	B.Ed.2 nd	Understanding Disciplines	96825	
5.			/Subject	96826	PC
4.	8488197	B.Ed.2 nd	Gender School and Society	90820	

Abbreviations: -

BOD: Benefit of doubt for exemption of punishment.

PC: Disqualified from passing in the concerned subject/paper (Theory except Practical).

Note: Any candidate dissatisfied with the decision of the Unfair Means Cases, against the action taken by the UMC Standing Committee can submit an appeal for reconsideration of the cases up to 29.10.2024 with the fee of Rs.1000/- Such reconsideration will be allowed only once. No such request will be entertained after 28.11.2024

NISILE_

Controller of Examinations

No. CRSU/EXAM/UMC/2024/. 3160-9165

Date :- . 29: 10. 2014 A Copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action, please:-

- 1. Dean, Colleges Branch, CRSU, Jind.
- 2. All Principals concerned, Colleges affiliated to CRSU, Jind .
- 3. All members UMC Standing Committees, CRSU, Jind .
- 4. The System Analyst with request to upload the same on the University website.
- 5. P.S. to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), CRSU. Jind.
- 6. P.A. to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), CRSU. Jind.

NSle-

Controller of Examinations